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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jerry Lack             M5054          1/8    5:48       17:59
2     Chris Rubel            M3034         1/17    5:56       18:23
3     Heath Nichols          M2024          1/9    6:13       19:16
4     Marvin McMeekan        M4549          1/9    6:29       20:04
5     Scott Caldwell         M5054          2/8    6:30       20:09
6     Tyler Brewster         M1314          1/3    6:33       20:18
7     Billy Butler           M3539         1/18    6:43       20:47
8     Josh Hendrix           M2529         1/15    6:45       20:54
9     Kevin Kurrle           M5054          3/8    6:46       20:57
10    Jacob Clark            M2529         2/15    6:46       20:58
11    Josh Berka             M3034         2/17    7:02       21:47
12    Cathy Lack             F4549         1/14    7:05       21:56
13    Mark Cook              M6064          1/8    7:07       22:03
14    Cassidy Foltz          F2024         1/16    7:11       22:14
15    Tyler Drury            M2529         3/15    7:13       22:21
16    Spencer Feldman        M1719          1/2    7:23       22:53
17    Amanda Brown           F2529         1/30    7:26       23:01
18    Seth West              M1112          1/3    7:27       23:05
19    Michael Henrekin       M2024          2/9    7:29       23:12
20    Jill Rubel             F3034         1/27    7:31       23:16
21    Franki Crites          F1719          1/1    7:31       23:18
22    Joel Abrams            M3539         2/18    7:33       23:23
23    Brad Palmer            M4044         1/10    7:35       23:29
24    Adriana Aldape         F3034         2/27    7:36       23:33
25    Sabrina Dejong         F2024         2/16    7:38       23:39
26    Hilary Wellman         F2024         3/16    7:38       23:39
27    Kari Koster            F4549         2/14    7:42       23:50
28    Hayden Newton          M0910          1/2    7:42       23:52
29    Greg Dutra             M2529         4/15    7:47       24:06
30    Johnny Hawkins         M4044         2/10    7:47       24:06
31    Logan Lee              M4044         3/10    7:48       24:10
32    Nicole Callahan        F3539         1/26    7:48       24:11
33    Christie Webber        F2529         2/30    7:48       24:11
34    David Krogman          M3539         3/18    7:53       24:26
35    Rob Woodall            M4549          2/9    7:53       24:27
36    Scott Carlson          M4549          3/9    7:54       24:28
37    Gary Silvera           M3539         4/18    7:59       24:45
38    Daryel Jeffers         M5054          4/8    8:00       24:48
39    William Heller         M5559          1/9    8:02       24:54
40    Gradeigh De La Rosa    M2024          3/9    8:05       25:01
41    Penny Jagers           F4549         3/14    8:05       25:04
42    Gary Nelson            M6064          2/8    8:06       25:05
43    Erik Maitland          M4549          4/9    8:06       25:06
44    Adam Mizer             M3539         5/18    8:07       25:07
45    Jordan Meyers          M1719          2/2    8:07       25:08
46    Chad Micek             M3539         6/18    8:10       25:17
47    Brian Wisneski         M3539         7/18    8:10       25:17
48    Beth Markovich         F4044         1/15    8:10       25:17
49    Kent Nichols           M1112          2/3    8:10       25:19
50    Kai Dickmann           M2529         5/15    8:12       25:23
51    Kaitlyn Powell         F0910          1/1    8:12       25:25
52    Dan Bailey             M3034         3/17    8:14       25:32
53    Mark Miller            M4549          5/9    8:16       25:37
54    Kevin Weis             M2024          4/9    8:17       25:41
55    Marcus Campbell        M2024          5/9    8:19       25:47
56    Nick Haut              M2529         6/15    8:19       25:47
57    Lori Blocker           F2529         3/30    8:20       25:48
58    Nicole Bussard         F3034         3/27    8:21       25:53
59    Brittany Lichty        F2024         4/16    8:22       25:55
60    Alisha Basler          F2024         5/16    8:23       25:57
61    Alec Peterson          M2024          6/9    8:24       26:02
62    Heidi Woodford         F3539         2/26    8:25       26:05
63    Julie Jennings         F4044         2/15    8:26       26:06
64    Steve Vipond           M5559          2/9    8:28       26:13
65    Tonya Wisor            F3539         3/26    8:28       26:15
66    Jana Meyer             F3539         4/26    8:29       26:17
67    Brittany Howe          F2529         4/30    8:29       26:17
68    Mitch Driscoll         M3034         4/17    8:29       26:18
69    Ryan Neumann           M2529         7/15    8:29       26:18
70    Mike Gabrysiak         M2529         8/15    8:30       26:21
71    Tiffany Fetes          F3539         5/26    8:30       26:21
72    Meredith Dennis        F3034         4/27    8:30       26:21
73    John Searl             M0119          1/1    8:34       26:33
74    Angie Maske-Berka      F3034         5/27    8:35       26:35
75    Bonnie Roberts         F2024         6/16    8:37       26:42
76    Ryan Sheeder           M2024          7/9    8:37       26:42
77    Travis Keeney          M2529         9/15    8:37       26:43
78    Timothy Bowe           M3034         5/17    8:41       26:54
79    Nate Bloomquist        M3034         6/17    8:43       27:00
80    Tom Schuetz            M5559          3/9    8:43       27:00
81    Jason Schwartzhoff     M3539         8/18    8:44       27:02
82    Regen Newton           F3539         6/26    8:45       27:06
83    Diana Gilbert          F3034         6/27    8:46       27:09
84    Jason Anderson         M3034         7/17    8:47       27:11
85    Gary McCormick         M6064          3/8    8:47       27:12
86    Allison Mizer          F3034         7/27    8:47       27:12
87    Casey Stengel          M5559          4/9    8:47       27:14
88    Ryan Foley             M3034         8/17    8:48       27:14
89    Brian Kilby            M3034         9/17    8:48       27:15
90    Anthony Rodriguez, Jr  M3034        10/17    8:48       27:16
91    Bridget Stengel        F5054         1/13    8:49       27:20
92    Jessica Omelia         F3539         7/26    8:49       27:20
93    Candace Quijas         F3539         8/26    8:51       27:26
94    Kenneth Cooper         M5559          5/9    8:52       27:28
95    Dave Glover            M4044         4/10    8:52       27:29
96    Ann Morland            F5054         2/13    8:57       27:43
97    Larry Lamont           M6064          4/8    8:58       27:46
98    Kevin Deichmueller     M4044         5/10    8:58       27:46
99    William Barrett        M2529        10/15    8:59       27:49
100   Jim Wolf               M5559          6/9    9:04       28:04
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101   Georgene Zust          F4549         4/14    9:04       28:05
102   Ruben Gonzalez         M4549          6/9    9:08       28:17
103   Chase Adamson          M2529        11/15    9:09       28:20
104   Kathy MacKie           F5559          1/4    9:09       28:21
105   Damian Campion         M3539         9/18    9:11       28:28
106   Jay Hougas             M4044         6/10    9:11       28:28
107   Emilene Leone          F3034         8/27    9:13       28:33
108   Marianne Schroeder     F6569          1/2    9:13       28:35
109   Mason Lantz            M0910          2/2    9:15       28:41
110   Coulton Casteel        M2024          8/9    9:16       28:42
111   Albert Anderson III    M5054          5/8    9:17       28:45
112   Mark Schmitz           M3034        11/17    9:17       28:46
113   Don Montgomery         M4044         7/10    9:18       28:48
114   Michelle Koops         F4044         3/15    9:21       28:58
115   Shannon Genow          F2529         5/30    9:24       29:08
116   Troy Genow             M2529        12/15    9:24       29:08
117   Adam Jackson           M3034        12/17    9:25       29:11
118   Molly Pisula           F2529         6/30    9:26       29:14
119   Darcy Dilworth         F3539         9/26    9:26       29:14
120   Jacqui Plumb           F2529         7/30    9:28       29:18
121   Cindy Teal             F4549         5/14    9:28       29:19
122   Jessikah Smeltzer      F3034         9/27    9:30       29:25
123   Britni Everett         F2529         8/30    9:31       29:28
124   Paige Andersen         F2529         9/30    9:31       29:29
125   Ashley Van Camp        F2529        10/30    9:32       29:31
126   Cole Pouliot           M2529        13/15    9:32       29:32
127   Pat Taschner           M3034        13/17    9:33       29:36
128   Dustin Edkin           M3034        14/17    9:38       29:52
129   Steven Beals           M5054          6/8    9:39       29:54
130   Jolene Vipond          F5559          2/4    9:39       29:55
131   Kelly Colonna          F2024         7/16    9:40       29:58
132   Dan Decker             M5054          7/8    9:40       29:58
133   Mark Duncan            M4549          7/9    9:42       30:03
134   Mark Boots             M4549          8/9    9:43       30:06
135   Kathy Noel             F4044         4/15    9:43       30:07
136   Ashley King            F2529        11/30    9:43       30:07
137   Allen Hale             M6569          1/3    9:44       30:08
138   Kate Schneider         F3034        10/27    9:44       30:09
139   Amy Laing              F3034        11/27    9:44       30:11
140   Alissa Mason           F3539        10/26    9:45       30:12
141   Amber O'Brien          F2024         8/16    9:46       30:17
142   Elizabeth Roland       F2529        12/30    9:47       30:17
143   Meggan Kriewaldt       F3034        12/27    9:47       30:18
144   Ethan Mason            M1314          2/3    9:48       30:22
145   Christiana Headley     F3539        11/26    9:52       30:33
146   Katherine Brown        F2529        13/30    9:54       30:39
147   Stacy Robertson        F3539        12/26    9:55       30:44
148   Tracey Adair           M3539        10/18    9:59       30:56
149   Jeffrey Case           M3539        11/18    9:59       30:56
150   Emily Coryn            F2529        14/30   10:03       31:08
151   Anne Faulhaber         F5054         3/13   10:03       31:09
152   Melinda Olson          F3539        13/26   10:03       31:10
153   Brenda Morehart        F4549         6/14   10:05       31:13
154   Nathan Seutter         M1112          3/3   10:05       31:14
155   Brian Larson           M3539        12/18   10:06       31:17
156   Jerri Werthmann        F3034        13/27   10:06       31:18
157   Amanda Buchanan        F2529        15/30   10:07       31:20
158   Jennifer Collins       F2529        16/30   10:09       31:27
159   Heidi Haessig          F2529        17/30   10:10       31:30
160   Matt Neiber            M4044         8/10   10:13       31:39
161   David Briggs           M5559          7/9   10:14       31:41
162   Denice Durbin          F5054         4/13   10:14       31:42
163   Suzanne Neilson        F4044         5/15   10:16       31:47
164   George Davison         M6569          2/3   10:16       31:49
165   Lori Brockhouse        F4549         7/14   10:17       31:51
166   John Tadie             M5559          8/9   10:18       31:55
167   Aaliyah Lopez          F1516          1/2   10:18       31:55
168   Amber Nelson           F3034        14/27   10:21       32:04
169   Robert Erwin           M2529        14/15   10:21       32:04
170   Anne Nemeth-Wild       F2529        18/30   10:21       32:05
171   Cecilia Taylor         F5054         5/13   10:22       32:08
172   Amanda Schwartzhoff    F3539        14/26   10:24       32:12
173   Gwen Aleksiejczyk      F5054         6/13   10:26       32:19
174   Brian Fulrath          M3539        13/18   10:26       32:20
175   Amy Streufert          F3539        15/26   10:27       32:22
176   Daniel Foley           M3539        14/18   10:29       32:28
177   Gary Newkirk           M6569          3/3   10:31       32:34
178   Triston Dalaska        M3034        15/17   10:33       32:40
179   Kelsie Wilkins         F2024         9/16   10:33       32:43
180   Todd Lopshire          M3034        16/17   10:37       32:52
181   Sarah Lopshire         F3034        15/27   10:37       32:53
182   Avery Newton           F0108          1/1   10:42       33:09
183   Andrew Newton          M3539        15/18   10:42       33:10
184   Michael Matzen         M3034        17/17   10:44       33:15
185   Tracey Sanders         F2529        19/30   10:47       33:24
186   Sara Stout             F3539        16/26   10:48       33:26
187   Jerry Gomez            M6064          5/8   10:55       33:48
188   Lynn Ellerbrock        F3034        16/27   11:04       34:18
189   Margie Schaefer        F6064          1/4   11:13       34:44
190   Robert Dennis          M4044         9/10   11:17       34:58
191   Jim Marchino           M70UP          1/1   11:18       34:59
192   Jana Seutter           F4549         8/14   11:18       35:01
193   Lynn Mink              F5054         7/13   11:19       35:03
194   Lisa Goodman           F5054         8/13   11:19       35:03
195   Ann Taylor             F2024        10/16   11:21       35:11
196   Jessica Hankins        F3539        17/26   11:31       35:41
197   Eric Hankins           M3539        16/18   11:31       35:42
198   Stephanie Lindmark     F4044         6/15   11:33       35:48
199   Jackie Phelps          F3539        18/26   11:33       35:48
200   Rachel Schurke         F2024        11/16   11:35       35:52
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201   Brooke Noble           F3034        17/27   11:36       35:57
202   Tammy Brown            F3539        19/26   11:36       35:57
203   Missy Knott            F3034        18/27   11:36       35:58
204   Dana Roberts           F2529        20/30   11:38       36:03
205   Julie Malony           F5054         9/13   11:43       36:19
206   Tammy Swanson          F4044         7/15   11:47       36:31
207   Adrianne Sheybani      F4549         9/14   11:51       36:43
208   Maya Sheybani          F1314          1/1   11:51       36:44
209   Julie Drish            F3539        20/26   11:54       36:51
210   Kelly Robbins          F3034        19/27   11:54       36:52
211   Tim Ross               M2529        15/15   11:54       36:53
212   Melissa Ross           F3034        20/27   11:54       36:53
213   Janelle Sneddon        F3539        21/26   11:55       36:55
214   Hollie Lantz-Gushanas  F3034        21/27   11:57       37:03
215   Michelle Silvera       F3034        22/27   12:12       37:48
216   Melissa Edkin          F3539        22/26   12:15       37:57
217   Samantha Ende          F3034        23/27   12:16       38:00
218   Wade Shriver           M4549          9/9   12:16       38:00
219   Marcie Mills           F4044         8/15   12:16       38:01
220   Jamie Ezard            F4549        10/14   12:17       38:03
221   Lee Garnica            F4044         9/15   12:17       38:04
222   Tiffany Dodds          F3539        23/26   12:20       38:13
223   Gregory Christian      M5559          9/9   12:21       38:15
224   Amanda Dalaska         F2529        21/30   12:27       38:35
225   Danielle Reagle        F2024        12/16   12:27       38:36
226   Laura Beazley          F3034        24/27   12:34       38:56
227   Lisa Williams          F4044        10/15   12:34       38:56
228   Linda Lanman           F5559          3/4   12:34       38:56
229   Alison Redlinger       F3539        24/26   12:34       38:56
230   Kathryn Harris         F2529        22/30   12:34       38:57
231   Betsy Kester           F2024        13/16   12:35       38:58
232   Jennifer Braun         F3034        25/27   12:38       39:08
233   Floria Moore           F6064          2/4   12:39       39:12
234   Tricia Oldsen          F4044        11/15   13:01       40:20
235   Michele Freitag        F4044        12/15   13:11       40:52
236   Beth Welveart          F4044        13/15   13:17       41:11
237   Martha Downey          F3034        26/27   13:21       41:21
238   Michelle Bailey        F3539        25/26   13:24       41:33
239   Jessica Hecker         F2529        23/30   13:30       41:49
240   Elizabeth Heggen       F2529        24/30   13:33       42:00
241   Lindsey Miller         F2529        25/30   13:33       42:01
242   Britnee Wilkins        F2024        14/16   13:36       42:09
243   Adolfo J Diaz Hinojosa M4044        10/10   13:40       42:21
244   Devin Howard           M6064          6/8   13:44       42:35
245   Jerri Rockett          F6064          3/4   14:03       43:32
246   Alison Neibuhr         F2529        26/30   14:16       44:13
247   Preston Dilworth       M3539        17/18   14:20       44:24
248   Nathan Brown           M3539        18/18   14:45       45:44
249   Todd Bowman            M5054          8/8   14:49       45:54
250   Josh Bowman            M1314          3/3   14:49       45:55
251   Laurie Christian       F5054        10/13   14:54       46:10
252   Carrie Rodriguez       F3539        26/26   15:00       46:30
253   Ashlee Gordon          F2529        27/30   15:16       47:17
254   Josh Franzen           M2024          9/9   15:16       47:19
255   Barbara Lowe           F6064          4/4   15:21       47:33
256   Alison Sinow           F3034        27/27   15:31       48:06
257   Loreene Lacarte        F5054        11/13   15:34       48:15
258   Lisa Rathjen           F4549        11/14   15:49       49:00
259   Deborah Packard        F5054        12/13   15:49       49:00
260   Sue Kyle               F4549        12/14   16:01       49:37
261   Debra Hansohn          F4044        14/15   16:10       50:06
262   Jeanne Little          F6569          2/2   16:10       50:07
263   Danielle Aichele       F2024        15/16   16:31       51:12
264   Brittany Sorensen      F2529        28/30   16:31       51:12
265   Elizabeth Riley        F4549        13/14   16:36       51:27
266   Corianne Behrens       F2529        29/30   16:37       51:30
267   Beth Gress             F1516          2/2   16:37       51:31
268   Nancy Pilgrim          F5054        13/13   16:53       52:19
269   Shea Ricketts          F2024        16/16   17:59       55:44
270   Larry Sandefur         M6064          7/8   18:03       55:57
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